Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: CCASC Trial 1
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29

Handler

Kevin Lippe
Steve Knipmeyer
Rich Hall

Rich Hall
James Butler
James Butler
Sonny Mahurin
Dan Haley
David Henry
Kevin Lippe
Lee Hodges
Keith Gilleon
Randy Mooney
Rick Morgan
Abbi Mahurin
Rick Wall

Abbi Mahurin
Randy Henry
Dan Haley
Sonny Mahurin
Larry Painter
Keith Gilleon
Steve Knipmeyer
Allen Miller
Ron Long

Rick Wall

David Henry
Gary Owen

Rick Morgan

Monday, April 19, 2021

CCA Spring Classic 2021

Cattle
Dog Total Points  Finish Time

Steele 180 2.18
Pete 180 2.25
Ky 180 2.37
Rosie 180 2.41
JM Gus 180 243
Dolly 180 2.44
Dillon 180 3.00
Dodge 180 3.13
JR Cody 180 3.14
Gus 180 3.20
Tom 180 3.41
Rockin G Reo 180 4.02
Duke 180 4.07
Roper 180 4.17
Toast 180 4.27
Bud 180 4.31
Duck 180 4.39
Jeb 180 4.59
Cat 180 5.03
Mel 150 6.00
Clint 150 6.00
Clancy 150 6.00
Queen 120 6.00
Mirc 120 6.00
Gus 120 6.00
Blacky 90 6.00
JR Penny 30 6.00
Rooster 30 6.00
Rosie 30 6.00

Tie Time

3/19/2021

0.52
0.50
1.00
0.38
1.00
1.03
0.43
0.58
0.53
1.14
1.15
1.07
0.57
1.35
0.55
1.47
1.12
1.02
1.19
0.55
1.06
2.04
2.23
3.53
3.58
2.49
6.00
6.00
6.00

Trial Points

900
800
700
600
500
400
300
200
100
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Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

CCA Spring Classic 2021
Scores for: CCASC Trial 1 3/19/2021

30 Ronlong Woodrow 30 6.00 6.00

Monday, April 19, 2021



Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: CCASC Trial 2
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Handler

Kevin Lippe
Sonny Mahurin
Steve Knipmeyer
Rick Morgan
Rich Hall

David Henry
Randy Henry
Randy Mooney
Keith Gilleon
Allen Miller
Keith Gilleon
Gary Owen
James Butler
Ron Long
David Henry
Rich Hall

Kevin Lippe
Sonny Mahurin
Dan Haley

Rick Wall

Lee Hodges
Larry Painter
Rick Morgan
Abbi Mahurin
Rick Wall
James Butler
Steve Knipmeyer
Mike Truesdell
Abbi Mahurin

Monday, April 19, 2021

CCA Spring Classic 2021

Cattle
Dog Total Points  Finish Time

Steele 180 2.35
Dillon 180 3.06
Queen 180 3.08
Rosie 180 3.13
Rosie 180 3.13
JR Cody 180 3.24
Jeb 180 3.35
Duke 180 3.36
Angus 180 3.49
Mirc 180 4.13
Rockin G Reo 180 4.31
Rooster 180 4.36
Pete 180 4.55
Gus 180 5.05
JR Penny 180 5.18
Ky 180 5.30
Chock 180 5.32
Mel 180 5.37
Dodge 180 5.39
Bud 180 5.57
Tom 150 6.00
Clint 150 6.00
Roper 150 6.00
Duck 120 6.00
Blacky 120 6.00
Dolly 120 6.00
Pete 120 6.00
Vi 120 6.00
Toast 120 6.00

Tie Time

3/20/2021

0.45
1.15
1.03
0.47
1.27
1.17
1.39
1.05
1.04
1.20
1.52
1.31
1.33
2.18
241
1.11
1.19
1.50
2.11
1.26
1.16
1.36
2.07
0.46
1.24
1.26
1.36
2.10
2.11

Trial Points

930
830
730
630
530
430
330
230
130
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Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

CCA Spring Classic 2021
Scores for: CCASC Trial 2 3/20/2021
30 Dan Haley Cat 120 6.00 2.11
31 Ronlong Woodrow 120 6.00 3.35

Monday, April 19, 2021



Nursery
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Scores for: CCASC Trial 1

Handler

Ron Long
David Henry
Kevin Lippe
David Henry
Sonny Mahurin
James Butler
James Butler
Sonny Mahurin
Dan Haley
Kevin Lippe

Dwayne Hurliman

Lee Hodges
Larry Painter
Abbi Mahurin
Rick Morgan
Randy Mooney
Rich Hall

Rich Hall

Monday, April 19, 2021

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

CCA Spring Classic 2021

Cattle

Dog

Gus

JR Penny
Slick

JR Cody
Dillon

HR Gene +
Pete

Pete
Speck
Arrow M Sue +
Bill +
Maude
Clint
Toast
Roxie
Sally

Bing

Bo

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

90

90

60

Finish Time

2.35
2.40
2.43
2.52
2.57
3.18
3.40
3.47
3.47
3.53
3.54
4.05
4.24
5.22
5.45
6.00
6.00
6.00

3/19/2021

Tie Time

0.15
0.33
0.16
0.27
0.29
0.32
0.29
0.21
0.42
0.42
0.24
0.49
0.37
0.28
0.34
0.20
1.04
0.29

Trial Points

540
440
340
240
140
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Nursery
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Scores for: CCASC Trial 2

Handler

David Henry
David Henry
Dan Haley
Randy Mooney
Lee Hodges
Kevin Lippe
Rick Morgan
Sonny Mahurin
Ron Long
Kevin Lippe
Sonny Mahurin
James Butler
James Butler
Abbi Mahurin

Larry Painter

Monday, April 19, 2021

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

CCA Spring Classic 2021

Cattle

Dog

JR Penny
JR Cody
Speck
Sally
Maude
Arrow M Sue +
Roxie
Dillon

Gus

Slick

Pete

HR Gene +
Pete
Toast
Clint

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
120

60

Finish Time

2.44
3.01
3.16
3.16
3.28
3.33
3.48
3.53
4.31
4.32
5.18
5.28
5.31
6.00
6.00

Tie Time

3/20/2021

0.41
0.20
0.39
0.47
0.28
0.34
0.38
0.43
0.22
0.53
0.32
0.22
1.18
0.27
1.00

Trial Points

450
350
250
150
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

CCA Spring Classic 2021

Scores for: CCASC Trial 1

Intermediate

Handler

Dwayne Hurliman
Rex Rose

Rex Rose

Nick Rothwell
Dwayne Hurliman
Aimee Nelson
Angie Brooks
Stephen Walker
Cody Walker
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Monday, April 19, 2021

Cattle

Dog

Bill +
Dusty
Newt

Mia

Syd

Sugar Baby
Casper

Bud
Tiggs

Total Points

180
180
180
180
120
90
60
60
60

Finish Time

2.44
4.39
4.45
5.33
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

3/19/2021

Tie Time Trial Points
0.25 270
0.46 170
0.44 70
1.10 0
0.36 0
1.52 0
0.28 0
2.22 0
3.39 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

CCA Spring Classic 2021
Scores for: CCASC Trial 2 3/20/2021
Intermediate Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 RexRose Dusty 180 2.36 0.53 240
2 Dwayne Hurliman Syd 180 3.25 1.31 140
3 Angie Brooks Casper 180 451 1.54 40
4 Dwayne Hurliman Bill + 180 4.57 1.38 0
5 Stephen Walker Bud 150 5.07 1.12 0
6 Cody Walker Tiggs 120 6.00 1.30 0
7 Nick Rothwell Mia 90 6.00 2.31 0
8 Rex Rose Newt 30 6.00 6.00 0

Monday, April 19, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

CCA Spring Classic 2021
Scores for: CCASC Trial 1 3/19/2021
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Nat Sumers Loyall 180 2.18 0.27 300

2 Leighton Stevens Reba 180 3.35 1.13 200

3 Verona Wilson HR Mike 180 3.42 0.21 100

4 Layton Henry JR Buck + 180 3.56 0.31 0

5 Layton Henry Skip 180 4.00 0.48 0

6 Charles Gates Betty 180 4.34 0.28 0

7 Verona Wilson Eli 180 5.35 0.37 0

8 Jonathan DeHart Ace 90 6.00 0.35 0

9 Leighton Stevens Sky 60 6.00 0.24 0

10 Cash Duckworth Spot 60 6.00 4.25 0

Monday, April 19, 2021



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

CCA Spring Classic 2021
Scores for: CCASC Trial 2 3/20/2021
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Verona Wilson IJM Gus 180 2.54 0.22 300

2 Leighton Stevens Reba 180 2.58 0.30 200

3 Verona Wilson HR Mike 180 3.15 0.30 100

4 Layton Henry JR Buck + 180 3.38 0.29 0

5 Nat Sumers Loyall 180 3.40 0.31 0

6 Layton Henry Skip 180 5.47 0.26 0

7 Charles Gates Betty 150 6.00 1.24 0

8 Leighton Stevens Sky 120 6.00 0.46 0

9 Jonathan DeHart Ace 90 6.00 0.20 0

10 Cash Duckworth Spot 30 6.00 5.09 0

Monday, April 19, 2021
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